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Przedsionek

Pow. 4,3 m²

Pow. BDm²

WC

Pow. BD m²

WC

Pow. BD m²

Pow. BDm²

Pow. BDm² Pow. BDm²

Przedsionek

Pow. BD m²

Pow. 16,7 m²Pow. 21,4 m²Pow. 20,6 m²Pow. 16,4 m²Pow. 28,0 m²Pow. 53,2 m²Pow. 19,3 m²Pow. 19,7 m²Pow. 28,5 m²

Pow. 11,4 m² Pow. 8,2 m² Pow. 16,7 m²

Pow. 29,1 m²

Korytarz

Pow. 100,3 m²

Korytarz

Pow. 31,1 m²

Korytarz

Pow. 7,7 m²

Korytarz

Pow. 9,7 m²

Korytarz

Pow. BD m²

Pow. BD m²

Pow. BD m² Pow. BD m² Pow. BD m²

Pow. BD m²Pow. BD m²

Sala Kinowa

Pow. 162,0 m²

Przedsionek

Pow. 10,1 m²

Korytarz

Pow. BD m²

Korytarz

Pow. BD m²

Restauracja

Pow. całk. BD m²

WC

Pow. BD m²

WC

Pow. BD m²

WC

Pow. BD m²

Pow. 22,7 m²

Pow. 18,3 m²

Pow. 101,6 m²

Przedsionek

Pow. 27,5 m²

Pow. 55,9 m²

Pow. 124,6 m²

Pow. 33,9 m²

Pow. 123,0 m² Pow. 60,2 m²

Pow. 18,3 m²

(bez antresoli)

Pow. 24,7 m²

Pow. 16,2 m²

Pow. 24,7 m²

Pow. 24,7 m²

Pow. 16,2 m²

Pow. 24,7 m²

Pow. 38,8 m²

WC

Pow. 10,9 m²

Pow. 56,4 m²

Pow. 153,4 m²

Przedsionek

Pow. BD m²
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Pow. 75,4 m² Pow. 75,2 m²
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SKRZYDŁO  IV

Pow. 16,9 m² Pow. 16,9 m²

RG1

TE2/-1/1

TE3/-1/1

TE4/-1/1

TE5/-1/1

TE6/-1/2

RNN

RG1

TE7/-1/2

TE9/-1/4

TE12/-1/4

TE11/-1/4

TE10/-1/4

TE8/-1/3

Przyziemie


